10

11

12

13

14

321

291

303

266

224

331

271

314

280

322

284

223

313

258

D

0 ) Owen
Lacy

¢ ) Christian
Gorny

A )Andrew
Young

G ) Gavin
Smith

¢ Connor
Rhein

J ) Joe
Fox

R Rylan
Copen

T ) Trevor
Taylor

Dane
Vanderpool

¢ ) Charlie
Lorson

c ) Carter
Woods

N Noah
Orgel

N ) Nolan
Raack

R ) Robert

Krasienko

1"

1

10

12

12

1"

Orrville

Lake Ridge Acad.

Lake Ridge Acad.

Elyria

Black River

Wellington

Firelands

Open Door Christian

Firelands

Orrville

Firelands

Black River

Open Door Christian

Elyria

10

1"

12

13

14

78

86

86

105

98

213

109

115

109

78

109

98

115

105

16:49.29

17:01.10

17:06.26

17:07.10

17:21.00

17:49.79

17:56.55

18:01.91

18:08.70

18:10.43

18:25.81

18:32.08

18:42.19

18:46.22

5:25

5:29

5:30

5:31

5:35

5:44

5:47

5:48

5:50

5:51

5:56

5:58

6:01

6:02

Orrville

Lake Ridge Acad.

Lake Ridge Acad.

Elyria

Black River

Wellington

Firelands

Open Door Christian

Firelands

Orrville

Firelands

Black River

Open Door Christian

Elyria



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

254

299

317

231

234

222

292

556

306

319

249

323

338

226

G Gage
Hopkins

v Mark
Sferra

R) Rhys
Coleman

v Mason
LaScola

7 Zane
Palmer

| ' Lucas
Olive

v Mason
Graf

B Brice
Caudill

G Grant
Abeyta

J ) Joel
Harris

J ) Jake
Skor

¢ Colin
Miller

N ) Nicholas
Sword

K Kyle

Vonderau

10

10

1

1"

1

©

Elyria

Lake Ridge Acad.

Orrville

Brookside

Brookside

Black River

Lake Ridge Acad.

Western Reserve

Oberlin

Orrville

Columbia

Orrville

Wellington

Black River

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

105

86

78

205

205

98

86

223

265

78

212

78

213

98

10

1

18:52.68

19:02.88

19:06.91

19:16.44

19:17.94

19:23.93

19:24.54

19:33.65

19:42.32

19:47.03

19:50.21

19:52.15

19:568.27

20:01.61

6:05

6:08

6:09

6:12

6:13

6:15

6:15

6:18

6:21

6:22

6:23

6:24

6:26

6:27

Elyria

Lake Ridge Acad.

Orrville

Brookside

Brookside

Black River

Lake Ridge Acad.

Western Reserve

Oberlin

Orrville

Columbia

Orrville

Wellington

Black River



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

311

227

315

261

225

312

219

557

211

242

276

259

245

218

C ) Charlie
Murphy

) Grant
Brezinski

T Tripp
Taylor

L Luke
Runion

| ) Logan
Rhein

N ) Nate
Otero

B ) Brock
Martin

J ) Jax
Dalton

V) Michael
Grobelny

¢ ) Conner
Adams

A Aaron
Powers

J ) Josiah
Oquendo

D Domenic
Demagall

K ) Kolby
Manges

12

10

12

10

Open Door Christian

Brookside

Open Door Christian

Elyria

Black River

Open Door Christian

Black River

Western Reserve

Benedictine

Columbia

Firelands

Elyria

Columbia

Black River

29

30

31

32

33

34

(35)

36

37

38

39

40

41

(42)

115

205

115

105

98

115

223

296

212

109

105

212

10

12

20:02.92

20:04.48

20:10.53

20:16.35

20:18.06

20:20.26

20:21.93

20:24.76

20:29.02

20:29.04

20:37.11

20:37.91

20:39.56

20:39.77

6:27

6:28

6:30

6:32

6:32

6:33

6:33

6:34

6:36

6:36

6:38

6:38

6:39

6:39

Open Door Christian

Brookside

Open Door Christian

Elyria

Black River

Open Door Christian

Black River

Western Reserve

Benedictine

Columbia

Firelands

Elyria

Columbia

Black River



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

278

302

304

318

293

279

329

332

562

244

328

289

309

336

B

J

D

B

C

Brody
Schlechter

| ) Lukas
Tumas

A ) Adam
Zaky

Jacob
Crawford

A ) Arjun
Gupta

T ) Tanner
Tubbs

Dallas
Thompson

v Max
Hook

Bobby
Murdock

J ) Josh
Bodo

Colton
Sundstrom

B Blake

C

Schwan

Collin
Boardman

J ) Jonah
Stump

10

12

12

10

1

10

10

1

12

1"

1"

12

Firelands

Lake Ridge Acad.

Lake Ridge Acad.

Orrville

Lake Ridge Acad.

Firelands

Plymouth

Wellington

Western Reserve

Columbia

Plymouth

Hillsdale

Oberlin

Wellington

43

44

(45)

(46)

(47)

(48)

<5

49

50

51

<5

<5

52

53

109

86

86

78

86

109

Incomplete

213

223

212

Incomplete

Incomplete

265

213

15

10

15

14

1

20:43.30

20:59.03

21:01.32

21:02.77

21:04.69

21:06.17

21:09.70

21:10.22

21:20.44

21:21.49

21:21.80

21:29.15

21:32.97

21:35.08

6:40

6:45

6:46

6:46

6:47

6:48

6:49

6:49

6:52

6:52

6:53

6:55

6:56

6:57

Firelands

Lake Ridge Acad.

Lake Ridge Acad.

Orrville

Lake Ridge Acad.

Firelands

Plymouth

Wellington

Western Reserve

Columbia

Plymouth

Hillsdale

Oberlin

Wellington



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

253

217

286

559

250

316

564

277

307

308

324

268

213

320

P

J ) Jesse
Collins

| ) Lincoln
Combs

£ Elijah
Zidar

£ Ezra
Green

7 ) Zachary

Swiggett

J 1Jaxon
Clark

¢ ) Chase
Welch

K Kase
Rogers

J ) Jayvion
Bates

B ) Brandon
Bertoni

v Mateo
Snyder

A Andrew
Bartish

E Eric

King, Jr.

Parker

Hochstetler

12

10

12

10

1"

10

10

12

10

Elyria

Black River

Firelands

Western Reserve

Columbia

Orrville

Western Reserve

Firelands

Oberlin

Oberlin

Orrville

Firelands

Benedictine

Orrville

(54)

>7

(85)

56

57

(58)

59

>7

60

61

>7

>7

62

>7

105

98

109

223

212

78

223

109

265

265

78

109

296

78

10

10

1

1

12

21:36.53

21:40.24

21:45.81

21:51.23

21:54.86

21:58.23

22:00.17

22:06.69

22:12.13

22:13.57

22:25.32

22:26.75

22:29.47

22:29.95

6:57

6:59

7:00

7:02

7:03

7:04

7:05

7:07

7:09

7:09

713

713

7:14

7:15

Elyria

Black River

Firelands

Western Reserve

Columbia

Orrville

Western Reserve

Firelands

Oberlin

Oberlin

Orrville

Firelands

Benedictine

Orrville



7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

285

208

216

267

229

248

240

247

272

310

251

210

273

270

| ) Ladon
Zarrelli

A ) Athanasius
Fischer

R ) Rocco
Walton

v William
Wirth

D ) Danny
Fries

T Tyler
Helwig

J 1Jameson
McCall

M Max
Elliott

p ) Parker
Craycraft

7 Zander
Ploenzke

v ) Vaughn
Wagner

¢ ) Cyprian
Fischer

V) Max
Dougan

B ) Brody
Born

12

1

10

12

12

10

12

1"

10

1

Firelands

Benedictine

Benedictine

Elyria

Brookside

Columbia

Clearview

Columbia

Firelands

Oberlin

Columbia

Benedictine

Firelands

Firelands

>7

63

64

(65)

66

(67)

<5

(68)

>7

69

>7

70

>7

>7

109

296

296

105

205

212

Incomplete

212

109

265

212

296

109

109

12

12

13

1

12

22:31.90

22:39.36

22:41.34

22:42.00

22:49.55

22:50.60

22:51.11

22:56.79

23:00.66

23:09.63

23:14.66

23:22.57

23:26.73

23:27.03

7:15

7:18

7:18

7:18

7:21

7:21

7:21

7:23

7:24

7:27

7:29

7:31

7:33

7:33

Firelands

Benedictine

Benedictine

Elyria

Brookside

Columbia

Clearview

Columbia

Firelands

Oberlin

Columbia

Benedictine

Firelands

Firelands



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

256

221

274

300

257

561

255

232

558

297

287

207

294

230

| ) Lukas
Kokai

N ) Nicholas
Obarski

J ) Jacob
Kovach

J ) Jude
Tedor

W William
Koon

v Morrison
Munroe

R Ryan
Jackson

| ) Logan
Lunn

p ) Parker
Friend

| Luke
Sferra

¢ Charles
Leslie

E ) Ezekiel
Bartlett

7 Zohair
Khan

v Mark
Kramp

12

10

1"

1"

10

10

10

1"

Elyria

Black River

Firelands

Lake Ridge Acad.

Elyria

Western Reserve

Elyria

Brookside

Western Reserve

Lake Ridge Acad.

Hillsdale

Benedictine

Lake Ridge Acad.

Brookside

>7

>7

>7

>7

>7

(71)

>7

72

(73)

>7

<5

(74)

>7

(75)

105

98

109

86

105

223

105

205

223

86

Incomplete

296

86

205

10

10

14

12

23:29.68

23:30.75

23:33.61

23:36.99

23:38.70

23:40.90

23:40.97

23:50.24

23:50.72

23:52.86

23:54.60

23:56.01

24:23.85

24:24.04

7:34

7:34

7:35

7:36

7:37

7:37

7:37

7:40

741

7:41

7:42

7:42

7:51

7:51

Elyria

Black River

Firelands

Lake Ridge Acad.

Elyria

Western Reserve

Elyria

Brookside

Western Reserve

Lake Ridge Acad.

Hillsdale

Benedictine

Lake Ridge Acad.

Brookside



99 214 Zalre 1" Benedictine (76) 296 12 24:34.82 7:55 Benedictine

Lyons

Mark
100 238 a 12 Clearview <5 Incomplete 13 24:39.80 7:56 Clearview

Love



101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

1M1

112

113

114

220

281

288

283

305

252

275

236

262

301

239

205

228

215

G Grazio
Mitchell

¢ Collin
Vaughn

H ) Hayden
Parsons

T Trevor
Wiley

s )Sheng Mike

J

Zhao

E) Evan
Brosky

Joseph
Montgomery

W Walter
Maynard

B ) Brayden
Schramm

R Rami
Traboulssi

M Max
Love

¢ ) Caleb
Bartlett

D David
Coleman

D  De'Chaun
Mathis

10

1

12

12

10

10

Black River

Firelands

Hillsdale

Firelands

Lake Ridge Acad.

Elyria

Firelands

Christian Community School

Elyria

Lake Ridge Acad.

Clearview

Benedictine

Brookside

Benedictine

>7

>7

<5

>7

>7

>7

>7

<5

>7

>7

<5

>7

(77)

>7

98

109

Incomplete

109

86

105

109

Incomplete

105

86

Incomplete

296

205

296

14

16

13

12

12

24:45.55

24:51.22

24:55.53

25:05.39

25:07.72

25:32.27

25:57.68

25:57.86

26:11.97

27:05.93

27:08.05

27:40.21

28:12.61

28:37.77

7:58

8:00

8:01

8:05

8:05

8:13

8:21

8:21

8:26

8:43

8:44

8:54

9:05

9:13

Black River

Firelands

Hillsdale

Firelands

Lake Ridge Acad.

Elyria

Firelands

Christian Community School

Elyria

Lake Ridge Acad.

Clearview

Benedictine

Brookside

Benedictine



115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

560

296

335

282

295

326

243

269

290

563

R

B ) Braidon

Hicks
T ) Thomas
Reed
D ) Dakota
Scyoc
J ) Justin
Wagner
J  Jeffrey
Ma
| ) Luke
Kelbley
v Mason
Antos
¢ Connor
Bass
R )Rogan
Clark
Riley

VanGordon

1

10

10

1

10

12

Western Reserve

Lake Ridge Acad.

Wellington

Firelands

Lake Ridge Acad.

Plymouth

Columbia

Firelands

Lake Ridge Acad.

Western Reserve

>7

>7

78

>7

>7

<5

>7

>7

>7

>7

223

86

213

109

86

Incomplete

212

109

86

223

10

10

28:51.21

29:01.53

29:07.49

29:11.40

29:22.78

29:29.78

29:43.31

30:03.29

30:17.76

31:25.45

9:17

9:21

9:22

9:24

9:27

9:30

9:34

9:40

9:45

10:07

Western Reserve

Lake Ridge Acad.

Wellington

Firelands

Lake Ridge Acad.

Plymouth

Columbia

Firelands

Lake Ridge Acad.

Western Reserve



TEAM

Orrville

Lake Ridge Acad.

Black River

yria

I

Firelands

Open Door Christian

Brookside

Columbia

Wellington

Western Reserve

Oberlin

Benedictine

Clearview

Hillsdale

|z

ymouth

Christian Community School

PLACE

10

1"

12

INC

INC

INC

INC

SCORE

78

86

98

105

109

115

205

212

213

223

265

296

CLOCK TIME

1:33:45.8

1:33:33.8

1:35:36.7

1:35:40.2

1:35:51.4

1:37:17.8

1:45:18.6

1:44:15.1

1:49:40.8

1:45:10.2

1:48:50.6

1:51:41.7

PACE

30:11

30:07

30:46

30:48

30:51

31:19

33:54

33:33

35:18

33:51

35:02

35:57

FINISHER

1

18

25

22

23

37

<5

<5

<5

<5

FINISHER

2

10

12

14

13

19

38

27

36

52

62

<5

<5

<5

FINISHER

3

17

16

20

15

1

29

30

41

49

50

60

63

<5

<5

<5

FINISHER

4

24

21

28

32

39

31

66

51

53

56

61

64

FINISHER
5

26
44
33
40
43
34
72
57
78
59
69

70

FINISHER

6

46

45

35

54

48

75

67

71

74

FINISHER
7

5¢

47

7i

6¢

7€
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